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FRANCES P. BUNNELLE

Board Discretionary

Common Good, Spring

Common Good, Fall

Former Board Discretionary

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Teach My People
Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Black River United Way

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Georgetown County First Steps

Healthy Learners

Impact America

Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc.
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Reach Out and Read, Inc.

SOS Health Care, Inc.

South Carolina Aquarium

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
The First Tee of the Grand Strand

The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum
YMCA of Coastal Carolina

5thT Innovation Group

American Rivers, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Fact Forward

Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group
Georgetown County Water & Sewer District

Low Country Veterans Group

Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.

Martha's House, Inc.

Ministries of Hope

Open Space Institute Land Trust, Inc.

SC DHEC Pee Dee Region

South Carolina Coastal Conservation League, Inc.
St. Christopher's Children, Inc.

St. Cyprian Catholic Church

A Fathers Place

Avian Conservation Center

Belle W. Baruch Foundation

Bible Way Church of Georgetown

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
FAVOR Grand Strand

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friendship Place, Inc.

Harbor Historical Association of Georgetown
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.

Holy Cross Faith Memorial Episcopal Church
Kids Chance of South Carolina, Inc.

Youth Empowerment Program
Teach My People Georgetown Expansion
In memory of Bob Moran

Summer SAIL 2019

Teen After School Center

Operating 5 Sites

3K Funding for Scholarships

Healthy Learners Georgetown
FocusFirst

Preparing Yourth for Global Economy
Smurf's Benefits

ROR-Georgetown County

Resource Center - Year 2

Watershed Connections Series
Discovering Winyah Bay

The First Tee Grand Strand

Children's Art Education

Youth Development Support
Recruiting Young Entrepeneurs
Reducing Risk by Protecting Landscape
Georgetown Takes Flight

Teen Health Initiative

Expanding Diabetes Phase III

2019 Cap Good Neighbor

Transitional Housing-GOP

Fighting Childhood Hunger

Martha's House, Inc.

HOPE Expungement Project

Securing Georgetown's Natural Assets
Nurse-Family Partnership

Georgetown County Responsible Land Use
Basic Needs Clothing Support Request
Breaking the Cycle of Poverty

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
Bible Way Community Learning Center
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
Baskervill Food Pantry
General Operating Support

8/30/2019
10/4/2019
1/25/2019

5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
5/24/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019

1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020

$49,500
$20,000
$1,000

$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000

$8,000
$12,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000

$8,000

$9,000

$6,400
$10,000
$13,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$10,000
$13,600
$15,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$6,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000

$500

$500

$70,500

$360,000



Institution Specific

Match for Personal Giving

Mini

Multi-Year

Palmetto Giving Day

SC DHEC Pee Dee Region

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.

Tara Hall Home for Boys

Tara Hall Home for Boys

Tara Hall Home for Boys

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Saint Frances Animal Center
Tara Hall Home for Boys

Avian Conservation Center

Camp Happy Days, Inc.

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.
Freedom Readers, Inc.

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Miss Ruby's Kids

Optimism Preventive Services, Inc.
Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.
Prince George Episcopal Church
The Village Group

TWLUM Teens Project

Youth Empowerment Services

Coastal Carolina University
DonorsChoose.org

Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Waccamaw American Leadership Forum
YMCA of Coastal Carolina

A Fathers Place

Avian Conservation Center

Bible Way Church of Georgetown
Birthright of Georgetown, Inc.
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friends of Coastal South Carolina
Friends of the Kaminski House
Friendship Place, Inc.

Georgetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs

Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group

Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Miss Ruby's Kids
Murrells Inlet 2020

Nurse-Family Partnership

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Annual Gift
Annual Gift

Earth Stewards Takes Flight

Get on the Bus Campaign toward the purchase of a new bus.
Summer Bridge Program for At-Risk Youth

Career in Sports Day with Charlotte Hornets

Strategic Conversation and Executive Coaching

Get on the Bus Campaing toward purchase of new bus.
Trainings and Curriculum Expansion

National SAVE Summit

Next Generation Leahy and Georgetown County School District 5th Graders
Hammerheads

Marketing Support

Career in Sports Day with Charlotte Hornets

Sixth Annual Dream Girls Conference

Georgetown RISE

Georgetown County Programs

Georgetown County Technical Scholars
Waccamaw American Leadership Forum for Clas VI
YSplash Program SY 2019-20

PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019

PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019

PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019

1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
1/3/2020
2/1/2019
1/3/2020
2/1/2019
1/3/2020
1/3/2020

2/1/2019
2/1/2019

3/8/2019
6/14/2019
7/19/2019
10/18/2019
10/4/2019
5/24/2019
3/15/2019
4/12/2019
8/23/2019
3/15/2019
12/13/2019
11/1/2019
3/15/2019

11/22/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
10/4/2019
10/11/2019

6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019

$2,500
$2,500
$500
$5,000
$10,000
$2,000
$10,000
$2,000
$1,000

$80,000
$110,000

$5,000
$5,000
$4,705
$1,400
$4,950
$5,000
$5,000
$3,100
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$1,400
$5,000

$82,700
$30,000
$78,020
$15,000
$12,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$61,500

$190,000

$5,250

$53,555

$217,720



Staff Discretionary

Sustaining

Optimism Preventive Services, Inc.

Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.
Saint Frances Animal Center

Salvation Army

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

SOS Health Care, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
St. Christopher's Children, Inc.

Tara Hall Home for Boys

Teach My People

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

YMCA of Coastal Carolina

Amazing Journey, Inc.

Bible Way Church of Georgetown
Birthright of Georgetown, Inc.
Black River United Way

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.
Child Evangelism Fellowship, Inc.
Child Evangelism Fellowship, Inc.
Freedom Readers, Inc.

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friendship Place, Inc.

Georgetown Memorial Hospital
Georgetown Memorial Hospital
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Optimism Preventive Services, Inc.
Saint Frances Animal Center

SOS Health Care, Inc.

South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference
St. Peter's Lutheran Church

Teach My People

Teach My People

The Village Group

A Fathers Place

Bible Way Church of Georgetown

Birthright of Georgetown, Inc.

Caring and Sharing, Inc.

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Friends of Coastal South Carolina

Friendship Place, Inc.

Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group

Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Miss Ruby's Kids

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care
Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church
Salvation Army

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019
PGD 2019

In Memory of Sheriff Lane Cribb

In Memory of Brittany Grayson's Grandfather, Walter Verner
CICT Survey Grant

CICT Survey Grant

GCOST Accreditation Year 1

GCOST Accreditation Year 2

GCOST Accreditation Year 2

GCOST Accreditation Year 1

GCOST Accreditation Year 1

Grant for Tracy Bailey Moderating CICT Panel
Passion Grant, Amanda Young

GCOST Accreditation Year 1, Health Point for Kids
GCOST Accreditation Year 2, Health Point for Kids
Passion Grant, Amanda Young

Passion Grant, Jamie Jayroe

Passion Grant, Amanda Young

Passion Grant, Ashley Nelson

Summer Leadership Camp for Georgetown County High School students

Backpack Buddies

GCOST Accreditation Year 1
GCOST Accreditation Year 2
Passion Grant, Ashley Nelson

Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

The 1.0.Y. School
Afterschool Program
Unrestricted

6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019

10/18/2019
4/5/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
1/25/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
8/30/2019
3/8/2019
1/25/2019
12/13/2019
3/8/2019
5/31/2019
3/15/2019
6/14/2019
5/24/2019
3/15/2019
1/25/2019
12/13/2019
7/19/2019

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$500
$500
$250
$100
$800
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$250
$800
$2,000
$250
$250
$500
$250
$2,360
$500
$1,000
$2,000
$250

$20,000
$20,000
$10,000
$12,150
$20,000
$12,150
$16,200
$20,000
$20,000

$8,000
$16,200
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$14,580
$20,000
$16,200

$155,000

$19,060



Recipient Name Nature of Grant Amount  Subtotal by Type

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc. Unrestricted 2/1/2019 $16,200
St. Peter's Lutheran Church Backpack Buddies 2/1/2019 $9,720
Teach My People Unrestricted 2/1/2019 $20,000
The Rape Crisis Center Unrestricted 2/1/2019 $11,340
The Village Group Unrestricted 2/1/2019 $20,000
Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc. Unrestricted 2/1/2019 $12,150
$374,890
Youth Board Boy Scouts of America Coastal Carolina Council, Inc. 1/3/2020 $1,875
Pee Dee Community Project STEM for Pee Dee Students 1/3/2020 $2,000
The Village Group Plantersville Cultural Center's Outdoor Community Area 1/3/2020 $1,000
TWLUM Teens Project Math Tutoring Program 11/22/2019 $1,900
$6,775

Total of 179 Grants to 82 Organizations $1,514,250.00



